
Order Of Choice

Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GOS Tuesday, 12 July 2022

P 3/4 388 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 EXCITEMENT Last start winner GOS, 21/06/2022, R3, P 1P 2P 1P 3/1/2R. Jones 543098 7/6231

 2 PEACE VALLEY Last start winner GAR, 01/07/2022, R5, P 1P 3P 1P 3/1/2M. Frankland-Shambler 544492 7/6219

 3 ONE SMART ONE Last start winner GOS, 28/06/2022, R8, P 1P 8P 6C 3/1/2H. Sarkis 532355 11/4182

 4 IMPRESS LLEYTON Dropping in grade GAR, 24/06/2022, R6, P 5P 4P 1P 3/1/2R. Jones 532792 14/6249

 5 LUCKY ACE Weighted points score TAR, 08/06/2022, R9, P 7P 2P 2P 3/1/1M. Edwards 528175 8/5264

 6 HOWDY SLIM Weighted points score GAR, 01/07/2022, R2, P 4P 1P 3P 3/1/1S. Atkins 535366 9/7258

 7 IMPRESARIO Last start winner MAT, 13/06/2022, R7, P 1P 1P 7P 4/1/2J. Thomas 544968 7/4213

 8 ALL RUM Last start winner GAR, 01/07/2022, R9, P 1P 8P 2P 4/1/2P. Akers 542197 9/8198

 9 DUNDAS DAWN Last start winner GAR, 02/07/2022, R10, P 1P 1P 5P 4/1/2C. Eaton 543283 5/4162

 10 NATION'S ROCK Last start placegetter GOS, 28/06/2022, R8, P 2P 1P 5P 4/1/2N. Holloway 532755 6/5270

 11 EMPRESS TEARS Weighted points score GAR, 07/05/2022, R9, P 3P 2P 5P 4/1/1C. Perry 526622 12/3243

 12 HUDSON BOLT Weighted points score RIS, 02/07/2022, R4, Y 3Y 4P 5P 4/1/1P. Tobin 526502 19/16129

 13 MAGGIE'S HABIT Weighted points score GOS, 28/06/2022, R8, P 8P 1P 8P 4/1/1F. Anderson 528571 5/4108
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GOS Tuesday, 12 July 2022

P 4/5 388 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 EMPRESS TEARS Weighted points score GAR, 07/05/2022, R9, P 3P 2P 5P 4/1/1C. Perry 526622 12/3243

 2 KING KINLOCH Last start placegetter GOS, 28/06/2022, R8, P 3P 2P 2P 5/1N. Holloway 490574 8/5246

 3 CLASS CLOWN Last start placegetter GAR, 02/07/2022, R10, P 3P 2P 2P 5/1B. Gilbert 541397 4/3166

 4 STAIRWAY HEAVEN 2 Last start placegetter GAR, 02/07/2022, R3, P 2P 1P 3P 5/4P. Akers 548493 1/0132

 5 PRINCE WYLDE Last start placegetter GAR, 02/07/2022, R8, P 3P 7P 6P 5/1C. Eaton 543282 11/10129

 6 CROWN THE ZIPPER Weighted points score GAR, 03/06/2022, R5, P (BDN)P 1P 5P 5/2M. Frankland-Shambler 531375 8/2243

 7 FASCINATE TRUMP Weighted points score GAR, 29/06/2022, R12, P 6P 2P 3P 5/1N. Holloway 543669 4/3234

 8 ZULU SMILE Weighted points score GOS, 14/06/2022, R7, P 4P 4P 3P 5/1R. Delaney 531950 9/6195

 9 LIKEABLE ROGUE Weighted points score GAR, 29/06/2022, R11, P 6P 3P 1P 5/2J. Edwards 549717 3/2186

 10 SWIFT CHOICE Weighted points score GAR, 02/07/2022, R9, P 5P 2P 5P 5/3B. Gilbert 540479 6/1168

 11 SEYMOUR BLUE Weighted points score GOS, 14/09/2021, R6, P 3P 8P 3P 5/1F. Anderson 528183 5/3165

 12 I'M ONLY LITTLE Weighted points score GOS, 31/05/2022, R10, P 6P 6P 2P 5/2J. Flipp 536406 3/2156

 13 BAY BELLE 2 Weighted points score GAR, 24/06/2022, R7, P 7P 3P 5P 5/3R. Jones 542305 2/1153

 14 LITTLE SOPHIA Weighted points score GAR, 02/07/2022, R10, P 8P 5P 4P 5/2C. Eaton 543284 3/2150

 15 COAL BLASTER Weighted points score GOS, 12/04/2022, R9, P 5P 3P 5P 5/1P. Akers 530631 9/8147

 16 SMOOTH JACK Weighted points score GAR, 01/07/2022, R10, P 5P 6P 1P 5/2M. Frankland-Shambler 532743 8/2130

 17 SMILEY Weighted points score GOS, 28/06/2022, R9, P 6P 7P 5P 5/1B. Sloan 532274 5/4123

 18 GREMITZ Weighted points score RIC, 29/06/2022, R8, P 6P 5P 2P 5/1P. Boyd 532800 5/3120

 19 RISING DAWN Weighted points score GAR, 01/07/2022, R5, P 6P 7P 7P 5/1P. Tobin 543161 4/3114

 20 ALL MOST THERE Weighted points score GOS, 28/06/2022, R9, P 4P 8P 6P 5/2H. Sarkis 529886 4/2114

 21 TIGER STEWART Weighted points score RIC, 01/07/2022, R3, P 5P 8P 3P 5/4P. Boyd 538699 3/0113

 22 FROM THE ASHES 2 Weighted points score MAT, 13/06/2022, R10, P 5P 4P 6P 5/4M. Bonser 532143 1/0111

 23 TAN CAN GO 2 Weighted points score GAR, 02/07/2022, R12, P 4P 6Y 3P 5/4L. Gaffney 526358 5/0111

 24 BE BLESSED Weighted points score GOS, 28/06/2022, R11, P 4P 2P 7P 5/3N. Holloway 542711 4/1108

 25 CHLOE EXOTIC Weighted points score RIS, 02/07/2022, R4, Y 5Y 7P 3P 5/4J. Forbes 535022 5/0103

 26 EARHART Weighted points score GOS, 21/06/2022, R9, P 6P 7P 7P 5/2B. Sloan 536538 3/2102

 27 APACHE TEEPEE 2 Weighted points score GAR, 22/04/2022, R9, P 8P 5P 3P 5/4B. Sloan 536405 1/0102

 28 RINGER ROSIE Weighted points score GAR, 24/06/2022, R11, P 7P 5P 5P 5/1J. Edwards 537443 4/3102

 29 HARDAWAY ALLY Weighted points score BUL, 28/06/2022, R2, P 4P 5P 7P 5/2A. Byrnes 529648 6/296

 30 PAWS CROSSED 2 Weighted points score GOS, 10/06/2022, R9, P 5P 8P 7P 5/4B. Sloan 536408 1/093

 31 QUEEN SOPHIA Weighted points score GAR, 01/07/2022, R9, P 8P 7P 6P 5/1C. Eaton 543281 8/793
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GOS Tuesday, 12 July 2022

P 4/5 388 NONE

Div Wins /
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 32 MILKY LANE 2 Weighted points score GAR, 02/04/2022, R10, P 6P 8P 5P 5/4P. Akers 543780 1/081

 33 INFLICTER Weighted points score RIS, 02/07/2022, R8, Y 2Y 8Y 4Y 5/3A. Teofilo 538016 4/180
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GOS Tuesday, 12 July 2022

P 5 388 1-2

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 JETT THE BEST Grade order Grade 5 1P 1P 5/3C. Hensing 528591 2/1211

 2 GRYFFINDOR Grade order Grade 5 7P 2P 3P 5/3P. Boyd 550758 2/1192

 3 EXPLOSIVE DEBT Grade order Grade 5 4P 3P 1P 5/3D. Flanagan 549881 2/1186

 4 PURE DEVIL Grade order Grade 5 4P 4P 4P 5/3R. Browne 536361 2/1159

 5 BAY BELLE 1 Grade order Grade 5 7P 3P 5P 5/3R. Jones 542305 2/1153

 6 MELISSA'S LOUISE Grade order Grade 5 4P 2P 3P 5/3M. Edwards 538832 2/1144

 7 FASHION CHOICE Grade order Grade 5 1P 2P 2P 5/4B. Gilbert 551533 1/0142

 8 STYLE SENSATION Grade order Grade 5 1P 1P 6P 5/4J. Thomas 544972 2/0138

 9 STAIRWAY HEAVEN 1 Grade order Grade 5 2P 1P 3P 5/4P. Akers 548493 1/0132

 10 ORSON SIMBA Grade order Grade 5 5P 6P 4P 5/4L. Atchison 542149 1/0132

 11 BRICK TOP Grade order Grade 5 8P 5P 3P 5/4A. Ivers 545002 1/0129

 12 TIA'S ROSE Grade order Grade 5 5Y 5P 6P 5/3P. Tobin 550867 2/1126

 13 HAWK GIRL Grade order Grade 5 4P 5P 2P 5/3E. Wilson 533497 2/1120

 14 ARMATREE SPARKLE Grade order Grade 5 8P 1P 3P 5/4M. Frankland-Shambler 542937 1/0117

 15 DOMINANT GEM Grade order Grade 5 1P 7P 2P 5/4S. Atkins 548798 1/0116

 16 FROM THE ASHES 1 Grade order Grade 5 5P 4P 6P 5/4M. Bonser 532143 1/0111

 17 ORSON TARAWI Grade order Grade 5 5P 4P 6P 5/4L. Atchison 542150 1/0107

 18 ONE MORE JOE Grade order Grade 5 5P 1P 8P 5/4A. Ivers 546584 1/0106

 19 ZULU TO FIRE Grade order Grade 5 6P 8P 7P 5/3A. Foukkare 545546 2/1105

 20 APACHE TEEPEE 1 Grade order Grade 5 8P 5P 3P 5/4B. Sloan 536405 1/0102

 21 STONEWASHED Grade order Grade 5 8P 5P 2P 5/4A. Foukkare 541377 1/0102

 22 TRIXIE VEGAS Grade order Grade 5 4P 1Y 8P 5/4D. Meiers 550989 1/0101

 23 SANKEY Grade order Grade 5 5P 6P 1P 5/4A. Ivers 546852 1/095

 24 PAWS CROSSED 1 Grade order Grade 5 5P 8P 7P 5/4B. Sloan 536408 1/093

 25 LOVE SOME MORE Grade order Grade 5 7P 6Y 4P 5/4A. Foukkare 540957 1/093

 26 UNLAWFUL ACT Grade order Grade 5 7Y 5P 4P 5/4P. Blake 539695 1/089

 27 SMILEY'S BOY Grade order Grade 5 5P 4P 7P 5/3A. Foukkare 536374 2/187

 28 MILKY LANE 1 Grade order Grade 5 6P 8P 5P 5/4P. Akers 543780 1/081

 29 ALL ABOUT ME Grade order Grade 5 6P 7P 5P 5/4R. Browne 543978 1/081

 30 TARAWI HUGO Grade order Grade 5 7P 6P 5P 5/4L. Atchison 538711 1/081

 31 ISAAC GEORGE Grade order Grade 5 6P 8P 6P 5/4J. Ashe 527360 1/075
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS
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P 5 388 1-2

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 32 AL'S SCOOBY DOO Grade order Grade 5 5P 7Y 7P 5/4A. Byrnes 535976 1/060
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GOS Tuesday, 12 July 2022

P 5 388 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 JETT THE BEST Last start winner GAR, 02/07/2022, R12, P 1P 1P 5/3C. Hensing 528591 2/1211

 2 KING KINLOCH Last start placegetter GOS, 28/06/2022, R8, P 3P 2P 2P 5/1N. Holloway 490574 8/5246

 3 CLASS CLOWN Last start placegetter GAR, 02/07/2022, R10, P 3P 2P 2P 5/1B. Gilbert 541397 4/3166

 4 STAIRWAY HEAVEN 2 Last start placegetter GAR, 02/07/2022, R3, P 2P 1P 3P 5/4P. Akers 548493 1/0132

 5 PRINCE WYLDE Last start placegetter GAR, 02/07/2022, R8, P 3P 7P 6P 5/1C. Eaton 543282 11/10129

 6 CROWN THE ZIPPER Weighted points score GAR, 03/06/2022, R5, P (BDN)P 1P 5P 5/2M. Frankland-Shambler 531375 8/2243

 7 FASCINATE TRUMP Weighted points score GAR, 29/06/2022, R12, P 6P 2P 3P 5/1N. Holloway 543669 4/3234

 8 ZULU SMILE Weighted points score GOS, 14/06/2022, R7, P 4P 4P 3P 5/1R. Delaney 531950 9/6195

 9 LIKEABLE ROGUE Weighted points score GAR, 29/06/2022, R11, P 6P 3P 1P 5/2J. Edwards 549717 3/2186

 10 SWIFT CHOICE Weighted points score GAR, 02/07/2022, R9, P 5P 2P 5P 5/3B. Gilbert 540479 6/1168

 11 SEYMOUR BLUE Weighted points score GOS, 14/09/2021, R6, P 3P 8P 3P 5/1F. Anderson 528183 5/3165

 12 I'M ONLY LITTLE Weighted points score GOS, 31/05/2022, R10, P 6P 6P 2P 5/2J. Flipp 536406 3/2156

 13 BAY BELLE 2 Weighted points score GAR, 24/06/2022, R7, P 7P 3P 5P 5/3R. Jones 542305 2/1153

 14 LITTLE SOPHIA Weighted points score GAR, 02/07/2022, R10, P 8P 5P 4P 5/2C. Eaton 543284 3/2150

 15 COAL BLASTER Weighted points score GOS, 12/04/2022, R9, P 5P 3P 5P 5/1P. Akers 530631 9/8147

 16 SMOOTH JACK Weighted points score GAR, 01/07/2022, R10, P 5P 6P 1P 5/2M. Frankland-Shambler 532743 8/2130

 17 SMILEY Weighted points score GOS, 28/06/2022, R9, P 6P 7P 5P 5/1B. Sloan 532274 5/4123

 18 GREMITZ Weighted points score RIC, 29/06/2022, R8, P 6P 5P 2P 5/1P. Boyd 532800 5/3120

 19 ALL MOST THERE Weighted points score GOS, 28/06/2022, R9, P 4P 8P 6P 5/2H. Sarkis 529886 4/2114

 20 RISING DAWN Weighted points score GAR, 01/07/2022, R5, P 6P 7P 7P 5/1P. Tobin 543161 4/3114

 21 TIGER STEWART Weighted points score RIC, 01/07/2022, R3, P 5P 8P 3P 5/4P. Boyd 538699 3/0113

 22 FROM THE ASHES 2 Weighted points score MAT, 13/06/2022, R10, P 5P 4P 6P 5/4M. Bonser 532143 1/0111

 23 TAN CAN GO 2 Weighted points score GAR, 02/07/2022, R12, P 4P 6Y 3P 5/4L. Gaffney 526358 5/0111

 24 BE BLESSED Weighted points score GOS, 28/06/2022, R11, P 4P 2P 7P 5/3N. Holloway 542711 4/1108

 25 ZULU TO FIRE Weighted points score GAR, 02/07/2022, R11, P 6P 8P 7P 5/3A. Foukkare 545546 2/1105

 26 CHLOE EXOTIC Weighted points score RIS, 02/07/2022, R4, Y 5Y 7P 3P 5/4J. Forbes 535022 5/0103

 27 EARHART Weighted points score GOS, 21/06/2022, R9, P 6P 7P 7P 5/2B. Sloan 536538 3/2102

 28 STONEWASHED Weighted points score GOS, 10/05/2022, R6, P 8P 5P 2P 5/4A. Foukkare 541377 1/0102

 29 RINGER ROSIE Weighted points score GAR, 24/06/2022, R11, P 7P 5P 5P 5/1J. Edwards 537443 4/3102

 30 APACHE TEEPEE 2 Weighted points score GAR, 22/04/2022, R9, P 8P 5P 3P 5/4B. Sloan 536405 1/0102

 31 TRIXIE VEGAS Weighted points score GUN, 30/06/2022, R6, P 4P 1Y 8P 5/4D. Meiers 550989 1/0101
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GOS Tuesday, 12 July 2022

P 5 388 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 32 HARDAWAY ALLY Weighted points score BUL, 28/06/2022, R2, P 4P 5P 7P 5/2A. Byrnes 529648 6/296

 33 LOVE SOME MORE Weighted points score GAR, 02/07/2022, R12, P 7P 6Y 4P 5/4A. Foukkare 540957 1/093

 34 PAWS CROSSED 2 Weighted points score GOS, 10/06/2022, R9, P 5P 8P 7P 5/4B. Sloan 536408 1/093

 35 QUEEN SOPHIA Weighted points score GAR, 01/07/2022, R9, P 8P 7P 6P 5/1C. Eaton 543281 8/793

 36 UNLAWFUL ACT Weighted points score RIS, 02/07/2022, R9, Y 7Y 5P 4P 5/4P. Blake 539695 1/089

 37 SMILEY'S BOY Weighted points score GOS, 14/06/2022, R2, P 5P 4P 7P 5/3A. Foukkare 536374 2/187

 38 MILKY LANE 2 Weighted points score GAR, 02/04/2022, R10, P 6P 8P 5P 5/4P. Akers 543780 1/081

 39 INFLICTER Weighted points score RIS, 02/07/2022, R8, Y 2Y 8Y 4Y 5/3A. Teofilo 538016 4/180

 40 ISAAC GEORGE Weighted points score GOS, 03/05/2022, R6, P 6P 8P 6P 5/4J. Ashe 527360 1/075
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GOS Tuesday, 12 July 2022

P NG1-4 388 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 CHEVY ROYALE Weighted points score GOS, 26/04/2022, R2, P 5P 3P 3P 1/1M. Manuel 523339 19/10318

 2 YEAGER BULLET Last start placegetter GAR, 11/06/2022, R5, P 2P 8P 2P 2/1/1L. Chaytor 530518 9/7276

 3 ZIPPING PEARSON Last start placegetter RIC, 26/06/2022, R12, P 3P 6C 8C 2/1/2J. Finn 529771 16/7202

 4 VENCEDOR Weighted points score GRA, 11/06/2022, R8, P 4P 2P 2P 2/1/1C. Hensing 542301 7/6345

 5 EXCITEMENT Last start winner GOS, 21/06/2022, R3, P 1P 2P 1P 3/1/2R. Jones 543098 7/6231

 6 PEACE VALLEY Last start winner GAR, 01/07/2022, R5, P 1P 3P 1P 3/1/2M. Frankland-Shambler 544492 7/6219

 7 ONE SMART ONE Last start winner GOS, 28/06/2022, R8, P 1P 8P 6C 3/1/2H. Sarkis 532355 11/4182

 8 IMPRESS LLEYTON Dropping in grade GAR, 24/06/2022, R6, P 5P 4P 1P 3/1/2R. Jones 532792 14/6249

 9 LUCKY ACE Weighted points score TAR, 08/06/2022, R9, P 7P 2P 2P 3/1/1M. Edwards 528175 8/5264

 10 HOWDY SLIM Weighted points score GAR, 01/07/2022, R2, P 4P 1P 3P 3/1/1S. Atkins 535366 9/7258
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GOS Tuesday, 12 July 2022

P 5 515 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 HELLO TIGER Last start winner GOS, 28/06/2022, R1, P 1P 5P 5/4H. Sarkis 546730 1/0105

 2 OLLIE'S MUM SAM 2 Last start placegetter GAR, 02/07/2022, R9, P 2P 4P 1P 5/2C. Hensing 542300 4/2261

 3 GONE VERY VIRAL Last start Provincial winner GOS, 28/06/2022, R9, P 1P 1P 1P 5/4G. Duggan 536688 6/0255

 4 RAINING VODKA Dropping in grade GOS, 28/06/2022, R7, P 6P 2P 4P 5/1S. Boyd 530519 9/7155

 5 BLUE BLAZER Weighted points score GOS, 28/06/2022, R5, P 4P 5P 2P 5/1E. Wilson 533499 5/3174

 6 FLASHING OSCAR Weighted points score GAR, 02/07/2022, R9, P 6P 2P 4P 5/1J. Porter 529546 12/11171

 7 SEND IT TIGER Weighted points score GAR, 29/06/2022, R7, P 5P 5P 5P 5/3R. Tyson 548380 4/2155

 8 PURPLE VIXEN 2 Weighted points score WPK, 29/06/2022, R8, P 7P 4P 8P 5/1M. Bonser 531894 12/3129

 9 POCKETS PONTOON 1 Weighted points score RIC, 19/06/2022, R7, P 6P 8Y 4P 5/4M. Bonser 534483 2/0114

 10 TAN CAN GO 1 Weighted points score GAR, 02/07/2022, R12, P 4P 6Y 3P 5/1L. Gaffney 526358 5/3111

9 / 14Order Of Choice - Created Friday,  8 July 2022 - 08:07 AM WST



Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GOS Tuesday, 12 July 2022

P MDN 515 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 CAEN Last start placegetter GOS, 28/06/2022, R1, P 3P 2P 5P M/1A. Duggan 542368 0/0110

 2 VANTABLACK 1 Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts MAT, 20/06/2022, R2, P 7P 3P 4P M/1A. Gavenlock 527340 0/066

 3 ONLY JUAN First start M/1H. Sarkis 551603 0/00

 4 ARTURO Unplaced after 1 start GOS, 01/02/2022, R1, P 5P M/1S. Boyd 548350 0/050

 5 BIG JUNIOR Unplaced after 1 start GUN, 12/06/2022, R2, P 7P M/1B. Davis 550605 0/033

 6 MISS CHARLOTTE Weighted points score GAR, 01/07/2022, R1, P 4P 5P 5P M/1L. Atchison 542153 0/094

 7 ZIPPING KAREN Weighted points score WPK, 25/06/2022, R1, C 6C 5P 7P M/1J. Finn 551280 0/069

 8 ZAMBORA SAM 1 Weighted points score RIS, 02/07/2022, R1, Y 5Y 8P 6P M/1J. Forbes 546833 0/068

 9 TARAWI LOLA Weighted points score GAR, 01/07/2022, R1, P 5P 4P 4P M/1L. Atchison 550859 0/064

 10 SARAH'S LAW Weighted points score GAR, 18/06/2022, R1, P 4P 4P 6P M/1L. Gaffney 546593 0/064
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GOS Tuesday, 12 July 2022
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 1 ZIPPING ALABAMA Weighted points score BGC, 30/06/2022, R1, 1 6C 1P 1P 1/2J. Finn 537196 15/7303

 2 EXPLOSIVE VENOM Last start winner GAR, 25/06/2022, R6, P 1P 5P 4P 3/1/2D. Flanagan 534186 12/4178

 3 ZIPPING VIRGINIA Weighted points score BGC, 30/06/2022, R3, 1 3C 7C 2P 3/1/1J. Finn 537204 15/10246

 4 DYLAN'S MAGIC Weighted points score WPK, 15/06/2022, R5, P 5P 8P 8P 4/1/1M. Finn 500829 16/5178

 5 PURPLE VIXEN 1 Weighted points score WPK, 29/06/2022, R8, P 7P 4P 8P 4/1/1M. Bonser 531894 12/1129

 6 OLLIE'S MUM SAM 1 Weighted points score GAR, 02/07/2022, R9, P 2P 4P 1P 5/3C. Hensing 542300 4/1261

 7 RARE TALENT Weighted points score RIC, 26/06/2022, R8, P 6P 8P 3P 5/4M. Finn 543970 8/0150

 8 POCKETS PONTOON 2 Weighted points score RIC, 19/06/2022, R7, P 6P 8Y 4P 5/4M. Bonser 534483 2/0114
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GOS Tuesday, 12 July 2022

P M 388 NONE

Div Wins /
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 1 ELITE CHOICE Last start placegetter GOS, 28/06/2022, R2, P 3P 2P 5P M/1B. Gilbert 549776 0/094

 2 VANTABLACK 2 Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts MAT, 20/06/2022, R2, P 7P 3P 4P M/1A. Gavenlock 527340 0/066

 3 I'M GROOT First start M/1B. Sloan 550866 0/00

 4 BURNING SAND First start M/1G. Stewart 550746 0/00

 5 UNLAWFUL PURSUIT Unplaced after 1 start GOS, 28/06/2022, R2, P 4P M/1D. Lewis 540498 0/058

 6 ZAMBORA SAM 2 Weighted points score RIS, 02/07/2022, R1, Y 5Y 8P 6P M/1J. Forbes 546833 0/068

 7 ZENANI Weighted points score GOS, 28/06/2022, R2, P 5P 4P M/1H. Sarkis 555450 0/057

 8 COME ON POLLY Weighted points score TAR, 13/04/2022, R1, P 8P 4P 6P M/1J. Ashe 546594 0/046
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 1 HIGH EXPECTATION Last start placegetter GOS, 28/06/2022, R7, P 3P 1P 1P 2/1/2N. Holloway 508565 19/12298
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GOS Tuesday, 12 July 2022

P 3 515 NONE

Div Wins /
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 1 ESTHER'S THRILL Last start winner GAR, 29/06/2022, R7, P 1P 8C 1P 3/1/2N. Holloway 532753 15/10188
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